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Dear Readers, 

 A weak link is better than a strong memory. Nothing exemplifies it 

better than the nostalgic feeling one gets when leafing through the 

old pages of departmental magazine. It can make a reader travel 

down the lanes of memory, giving rise to a surge of emotions of many 

hues and colors. We are happy to see the amount of enthusiasm of 

eminent members of the faculty to contribute to the magazine. We 

stand awed by the sheer number of articles that have come pouring 

in for the magazine. This shows the positive and creative energy of 

faculty members and students present in the department. We 

proudly release the next edition of UDGHOSH.  We intend to 

continue presenting the talent, achievements and creativity of our 

department. Any suggestions for improvement are welcome. 

   

Dr. Pavan Kumar Shukla  Ms. Richa Gupta  Mr. Kunal Lala 

Chief Editor    Editor    Editor 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 



 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

  



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

S.No. ROLL NO.  Name Of The Students Branch Name of company 

1 1403331043 ASTHA VERMA ECE AuthBridge Research Services 

2 1403331047 BANDANA YADAV ECE Amazon India 

3 1403331039 ASHUTOSH TRIPATHI ECE Amazon India 

4 1403331094 NEELESH SINGH ECE Amazon India 

5 1403331097 NIKHIL SONI ECE Amazon India 

6 1403331150 SNEHA RAGHUNATH ECE Genpact 

7 1403331030 ANU GUPTA ECE Genpact 

8 1403331091 NAMAN SINGH ECE Capitalvia Global 

9 1403331108 PRIYAM AWASTHI ECE Capitalvia Global 

10 1403331061 GAURAV SINGH ECE Capitalvia Global 

11 1403331003 AAYUSHI SHARMA ECE Capitalvia Global 

12 1403331101 PRACHI MISHRA ECE Capitalvia Global 

13 1403331102 PRAGATI PANDEY ECE Capitalvia Global 

14 1403331166 VIDHI BHATNAGAR ECE Work Advantage Pvt Ltd 

15 1403331042 ASTHA PANDEY ECE Times Internet 

16 1403331111 RAJAN MISHRA ECE Activity Based Learning Education 

17 1403331119 RITESH KUMAR ECE TaskStream 

18 1403331159 UJJAWALA SINHA ECE Ingenious E-Brain Solutions 

19 1403331073 JYOTSHNA PRIYA ECE 
NEW AGE INSTRUMENTS & 

MATERIALS PVT. LTD. 

20 1403331076 KISHAN ECE Progility Technologies Pvt ltd. 

21 1403331158 TEJUS SRIVASTAV ECE Progressive Infotech Private Limited 

22 1403331022 ANJALI MISHRA ECE Asmetech Engineers Pvt Ltd. 



 

 

23 1403331160 UJJWAL KALA ECE Asmetech Engineers Pvt Ltd. 

24 1403331046 AYUSHI SINGH ECE Asmetech Engineers Pvt Ltd. 

25 1403331016 AKSHIT MITTAL ECE Appinventiv Technologies 

26 1403331043 ASTHA VERMA ECE Frontiers Management System 

27 1403331030 ANU GUPTA ECE Rise Projects Private Limited 

28 1403331124 ROSHNI AWASTHI ECE Rise Projects Private Limited 

29 1403331137 SHIVANGI BANSAL ECE Rise Projects Private Limited 

30 1403331041 ASHWANI KUMAR RAI ECE Just Dial 

31 1403331124 ROSHNI AWASTHI ECE Limitless & Zonone 

32 1403331099 PIYUSH GIRI ECE Limitless & Zonone 

33 1403331077 KONIKA VERMA ECE Limitless & Zonone 

34 1403331034 APURVA RAI ECE Limitless & Zonone 

35 1403331002 AAYUSHI GUPTA ECE Limitless & Zonone 

36 1403331053 DEEKSHA SRIVASTAVA ECE Limitless & Zonone 

37 1403331020 Anant Shukla ECE Bhilwara Infotechnology Limited 

38 1403331025 Ankit Sahu ECE Bhilwara Infotechnology Limited 

39 1403331134 Shivali Saxena ECE Bhilwara Infotechnology Limited 

40 1403331091 NAMAN SINGH ECE Augmatiks 

41 1403331132 SHASHANK BINDAL ECE Augmatiks 

42 1403331098 NIMISHA DWIVEDI ECE American Cyber Systems 

43 1403331132 SHASHANK BINDAL ECE American Cyber Systems 

44 1403331003 AAYUSHI SHARMA ECE American Cyber Systems 

45 1403331052 CHANDAN SINGH ECE NTT Data 

46 1403331009 ADITYA GOENKA ECE NTT Data 

47 1403331100 PRACHI CHAUHAN ECE NTT Data 

48 1403331010 ADITYA KUMAR SINGH ECE QUANTUM PAGE PVT. LTD. 

49 1403331006 ABHISHEK KUMAR PATEL ECE QUANTUM PAGE PVT. LTD. 



 

 

50 1403331134 SHIVALI SAXENA ECE Collabera Technologies Pvt. Ltd 

51 1403331139 SHIVANI SINGH ECE Collabera Technologies Pvt. Ltd 

52 1403331061 GAURAV SINGH ECE Collabera Technologies Pvt. Ltd 

53 1403331067 HARSHIT SONI ECE Collabera Technologies Pvt. Ltd 

54 1403331073 JYOTSHNA PRIYA ECE Collabera Technologies Pvt. Ltd 

55 1403331126 SAKSHI SHUKLA ECE Collabera Technologies Pvt. Ltd 

56 1403331096 NIKHIL RAIZADA ECE Collabera Technologies Pvt. Ltd 

57 1403331103 PRAKHAR NAYAK ECE Collabera Technologies Pvt. Ltd 

58 1403331042 ASTHA PANDEY ECE Justdial 

59 1403331099 PIYUSH GIRI ECE Justdial 

60 1403331126 SAKSHI SHUKLA ECE Justdial 

61 1403331058 DHANANJAI MISHRA ECE NestAway 

62 1403331092 
NARVADESHWAR 

CHAUBEY 
ECE Shivam Video Pvt. Ltd. 

63 1403331024 ANKIT GUPTA ECE Shivam Video Pvt. Ltd. 

64 1403331030 ANU GUPTA ECE SilverPeak Global 

65 1403331099 PIYUSH GIRI ECE SilverPeak Global 

66 1403331145 SHUBHAM GUPTA ECE Shriram Transport Finance 

67 1403331096 NIKHIL RAIZADA ECE Shriram Transport Finance 

68 1403331088 MUKESH KR MAURYA ECE SilverPeak Global 

69 1403331116 RAVI KUMAR ECE Koyo Electronics India Pvt Ltd  

70 1403331010 ADITYA KUMAR SINGH ECE Amazon 

71 1403331116 RAVI KUMAR ECE E2E Research 

72 1403331041 ASHWANI KUMAR RAI ECE Rivigo 

73 1403331025 ANKIT SAHU ECE Cognizant 

74 1403331158 TEJUS SRIVASTAV ECE Cognizant 
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1 1603331119 SAKSHI KHUGSHAL 85.75% 

2 1603331099 PRIYA GUPTA 85.65% 

3 1603331026 ANKIT KUMAR MAURYA 85.35% 

 

 

  

1 1403331022 Anjali Mishra 84.15% 

2 1403331046 Ayushi Singh 84.60% 

3 1403331076 Kishan 83.65% 

 
   

1 1503331064 Lakshay Panwar 85.45% 

2 1503321025 Farhan Ahmad (B. Change) 80.70% 

3 1503331034 Ashish Tyagi 79.85% 

 



 

 

 

 



 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

Mr. Jassu Kumar 

A.P., ECE 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

              



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


